Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 040
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider
(SPIN)

ALLO Asset Entity 1,
LLC (143053851)

ALLO Asset Entity 1,
LLC (143053851)

ALLO Asset Entity 1,
LLC (143053851)

ALLO Asset Entity 1,
LLC (143053851)

ALLO
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143028372)

ALLO
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143028372)

Applicant
(BEN)

Cathedral Of
Risen Christ Sch
(78778)

Christ Schools
(17015816)

North Platte
Public Schools
(138971)

Saint Vincent De
Paul Catholic
School (230058)

Cathedral Of
Risen Christ Sch
(78778)

Christ Schools
(17015816)

State

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

FRN

2399059599

2399059613

2399059596

2399059614

2399041000

2399057000

Svc Status

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MR1:The Current
Value of Endowment
for BEN 17015816
Christ Schools was
incre...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Current Value of
Endowment for BEN
1701581...

Requested
Amount

$719.76

$1,040.00

$2,688.00

$597.30

$719.71

$2,080.00

Committed
Amount

$719.76

$1,040.00

$2,688.00

$597.30

$719.71

$2,080.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ALLO
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143028372)

ALLO
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143028372)

ALLO
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143028372)

AT&T Mobility
(143025240)

BellSouth
Telecommunications,
LLC (143004824)

Block Line Systems,
LLC (143046618)

Celtic Corporation
(143033248)

(BEN)

Hastings Public
School Dist
(138846)

North Platte
Public Schools
(138971)

Saint Vincent De
Paul Catholic
School (230058)

Cynthiana
Harrison Co Pub
Lib (128865)

St Mary'S
Elementary
School (29625)

Esperanza
Cyber Charter
School
(16071808)

Oakland
Christian School
(55482)

NE

NE

NE

NC

PA

MI

2399028662

2399045886

2399035347

2399059608

2399006652

2399041887

2399030550

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1: The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
06/30/2024 to
06/30/2027 to a...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The attribute
sub-type for BEN
128865 CYNTHIANA
HARRISON CO PUB
LIBRARY ...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item 2399030550.004
was modified from
Connecto...

Amount

$49,920.00

$5,376.00

$1,194.60

$252.06

$5,700.00

$13,662.00

$7,404.88

Amount

$49,920.00

$5,376.00

$1,194.60

$252.06

$5,700.00

$13,662.00

$7,404.88




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Cable
Communications, LLC
(143013564)

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

(BEN)

Community
Parents, Inc.
(16050323)

Wahkiakum
School District
(145346)

Berean
Christian
Academy
(17023909)

Henrico County
School District
(126514)

New Life
Academy
0833-31-001
(16063250)

Hatfield Public
School Dist
(120043)

Petersburg City
School Dist
(126542)

NY

WA

FL

VA

MN

MA

VA

2399029452

2399003881

2399020618

2399007379

2399025797

2399053127

2399056595

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s) modified
in accordance with a
RAL reque...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The establishing
FCC Form 470
Application Number
was changed from
200016835 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:Based upon
review of your FCC
Form 471 applica...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
# 2399056595.001
was for Fiber
Ethernet for 10
Entities and wa...

Amount

$3,563.57

$2,721.22

$7,398.00

$339,840.00

$3,720.24

$1,367.28

$54,723.82

Amount

$3,563.57

$0.00

$7,398.00

$339,840.00

$3,720.24

$1,367.28

$54,723.82




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

Consolidated
Communications

Enterprise Services,
Inc. (143001200)

Crown Castle Fiber
LLC (143005274)

CTSI, LLC, dba
Frontier
Communications, CTSI
Company (143005465)

Delmarva Fibercom
LLC (143050448)

Dominiontek Inc.
(143035157)

(BEN)

Petersburg City
School Dist
(126542)

Petersburg City
School Dist
(126542)

St. John Paul Ii

Catholic Schools

Network
(208337)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District
(143454)

Scranton
Preparatory
School (19431)

Ysc Academy
(17033575)

Silver Lake
Library
(137676)

VA

VA

ND

CA

PA

PA

KS

2399056575

2399052704

2399044491

2399026198

2399010323

2399048501

2399036140

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:The products
and services that are
requested on this
FRN are Dark Fiber
(No ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated with
BEN 16056077 has
been...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s) modified
in accordance with a
RAL reque...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$13,737.60

$8,586.00

$17,280.00

$45,000.00

$3,488.00

$5,562.00

$2,890.63

Amount

$13,737.60

$8,586.00

$0.00

$45,000.00

$3,488.00

$5,562.00

$2,890.63




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

(143006553)

Heartland Technology
Group, Inc.
(143010763)

IntraSystems, Inc.
(143035884)

IT Management
Corporation
(143033893)

JSJ Rodriguez Inc
(143053094)

JSJ Rodriguez Inc
(143053094)

Millennium
Communications
Group, Inc.
(143007785)

ePlus Technology, Inc.

(BEN)

Goochland
County Public
Schls (126494)

Chequamegon
School District
(16051498)

Villa Maria
Education
Center (6417)

Inspire School
Of Arts And
Sciences
(16069839)

London Indep
School District
(141628)

London Indep
School District
(141628)

Wayne Twp
Public Sch Dist
(122861)

VA

WI

CT

CA

TX

TX

NJ

2399056982

2399053332

2399046244

2399019036

2399025299

2399025286

2399051219

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a
RAL request.||MR2:In
consultation with
the...

MR1:The Internal
Connections for FRN
Line Item
2399053332.003 was
modified from ...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399046244.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2399019036.004
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
NSLP for BEN
17013452 London
Middle School...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
NSLP for BEN
17013452 London
Middle School...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$7,448.38

$39,466.30

$2,780.00

$41,050.08

$7,868.73

$15,477.96

$25,763.76

Amount

$0.00

$39,466.30

$0.00

$0.00

$7,868.73

$15,477.96

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

MSPNETWORKS LLC
(143035891)

Netsync Network
Solutions (143028685)

Network Solutions, Inc.

(143005577)

Optimus Technology
Company (143053517)

OV LLC (143034500)

Pacific Bell Telephone
Company (143002665)

Pacific Bell Telephone
Company (143002665)

(BEN)

Earl Monroe
New
Renaissance
Basketball
Charter School
(17029736)

Idea Public
Schools
(228353)

Galesburg
Public Library
(136061)

Kettle Falls
School Dist 212
(145480)

Morris Plains
School District
(123141)

Tulare Co Office
Of Education
(143919)

Yuba City Unif
School District
(144687)

NY

TX

IL

WA

NJ

CA

CA

2399023987

2399051783

2399041211

2399043790

2399007012

2399037923

2399043279

IA

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399051783.009 was
modifie...

DR1:The FRN will be
denied because the
request is for
products and services
toe...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$60,105.92 to
$59,675.11 ...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 16046092
SENAID...

DR1:No contract or
legally binding
agreement was in
place when the FCC
Form 471 ...

Amount

$18,900.00

$271,885.51

$38,090.09

$48,084.74

$1,137.31

$15,918.88

$8,932.14

Amount

$18,900.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,137.31

$15,918.88

$8,932.14




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Porter Burgess
Company (143008549)

Sentinel Technologies,
Inc. (143008231)

Southwestern Bell
Telephone Company
(143004662)

Systech Consulting,
LLC (143051886)

Turn-key Technologies,

Inc. (143032154)

United Data
Technologies, Inc.
(143020605)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

(BEN)

Springfield
School Dist R E
4 (142364)

Naperville
Public Library
(135707)

Piedmont Indep
School Dist 22
(139810)

South Umpqua
School Dist 19
(145020)

Wayne Twp
Public Sch Dist
(122861)

The School
Board Of
Broward
County, FL.
(127743)

Brookline Public
Schools
(120540)

CO

IL

OK

OR

NJ

FL

MA

2399002631

2399047070

2399017571

2399041222

2399051249

2399034237

2399037448

MB

IC

IA

IC

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399047070.004 was
modifie...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2399034237.001
was modified from
Conne...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:BEN
17035090 -
BROOKLINE EARLY
EDUCATION
PROGR...

Amount

$10,560.00

$80,338.95

$70,435.37

$19,060.24

$157,640.00

$2,576,612.33

$4,796.74

Amount

$10,560.00

$80,338.95

$70,435.37

$19,060.24

$0.00

$2,576,612.33

$4,796.74




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Verizon Wireless
(Cellco Partnership)
(143000677)

VoDaVi Technologies
LLC (143048326)

Whalley Computer
Associates, Inc.
(143004498)

Windstream
Communications, LLC
(143030766)

(BEN)

Scranton
Preparatory
School (19431)

Cynthiana
Harrison Co Pub
Lib (128865)

Biddeford
School
Department
(121342)

Holyoke School
District
(120047)

Samaritan
Daytop Village-
New York
(16020100)

PA

ME

MA

NY

2399059617

2399002725

2399025791

2399012067

2399054271

IA

IA

BM

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 128865
CYNTHIAN...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: The
Total Students for C2
Budget for BEN
3782...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:The applicant
failed to supply
documentation to
support the requested
full a...

Amount

$1,088.00

$180.05

$0.02

$176,962.83

$10,076.40

Amount

$1,088.00

$180.05

$0.02

$0.00

$0.00
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