Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 040
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ALLO Asset Entity 1, LLC (143053851)	Cathedral Of Risen Christ Sch (78778)	NE	2399059599	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$719.76	\$719.76
ALLO Asset Entity 1, LLC (143053851)	Christ Schools (17015816)	NE	2399059613	IA	Funded	MR1:The Current Value of Endowment for BEN 17015816 Christ Schools was incre	\$1,040.00	\$1,040.00
ALLO Asset Entity 1, LLC (143053851)	North Platte Public Schools (138971)	NE	2399059596	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$2,688.00	\$2,688.00
ALLO Asset Entity 1, LLC (143053851)	Saint Vincent De Paul Catholic School (230058)	NE	2399059614	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$597.30	\$597.30
ALLO COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143028372)	Cathedral Of Risen Christ Sch (78778)	NE	2399041000	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$719.71	\$719.71
ALLO COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143028372)	Christ Schools (17015816)	NE	2399057000	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Current Value of Endowment for BEN 1701581	\$2,080.00	\$2,080.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ALLO COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143028372)	Hastings Public School Dist (138846)	NE	2399028662	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$49,920.00	\$49,920.00
ALLO COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143028372)	North Platte Public Schools (138971)	NE	2399045886	IA	Funded	MR1: The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 06/30/2024 to 06/30/2027 to a	\$5,376.00	\$5,376.00
ALLO COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143028372)	Saint Vincent De Paul Catholic School (230058)	NE	2399035347	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,194.60	\$1,194.60
AT&T Mobility (143025240)	Cynthiana Harrison Co Pub Lib (128865)	KY	2399059608	IA	Funded	MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 128865 CYNTHIANA HARRISON CO PUB LIBRARY	\$252.06	\$252.06
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	St Mary'S Elementary School (29625)	NC	2399006652	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
Block Line Systems, LLC (143046618)	Esperanza Cyber Charter School (16071808)	PA	2399041887	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,662.00	\$13,662.00
Celtic Corporation (143033248)	Oakland Christian School (55482)	MI	2399030550	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399030550.004 was modified from Connecto	\$7,404.88	\$7,404.88

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Community Parents, Inc. (16050323)	NY	2399029452	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$3,563.57	\$3,563.57
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Wahkiakum School District (145346)	WA	2399003881	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,721.22	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Berean Christian Academy (17023909)	FL	2399020618	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,398.00	\$7,398.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Henrico County School District (126514)	VA	2399007379	IA	Funded	MR1:The establishing FCC Form 470 Application Number was changed from 200016835	\$339,840.00	\$339,840.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	New Life Academy 0833-31-001 (16063250)	MN	2399025797	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,720.24	\$3,720.24
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Hatfield Public School Dist (120043)	MA	2399053127	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Based upon review of your FCC Form 471 applica	\$1,367.28	\$1,367.28
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Petersburg City School Dist (126542)	VA	2399056595	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2399056595.001 was for Fiber Ethernet for 10 Entities and wa	\$54,723.82	\$54,723.82

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Petersburg City School Dist (126542)	VA	2399056575	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,737.60	\$13,737.60
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Petersburg City School Dist (126542)	VA	2399052704	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,586.00	\$8,586.00
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, Inc. (143001200)	St. John Paul Ii Catholic Schools Network (208337)	ND	2399044491	IA	Not Funded	DR1:The products and services that are requested on this FRN are Dark Fiber (No	\$17,280.00	\$0.00
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2399026198	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Name associated with BEN 16056077 has been	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
CTSI, LLC, dba Frontier Communications, CTSI Company (143005465)	Scranton Preparatory School (19431)	PA	2399010323	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,488.00	\$3,488.00
Delmarva Fibercom LLC (143050448)	Ysc Academy (17033575)	PA	2399048501	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$5,562.00	\$5,562.00
Dominiontek Inc. (143035157)	Silver Lake Library (137676)	KS	2399036140	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,890.63	\$2,890.63

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Goochland County Public Schls (126494)	VA	2399056982	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:In consultation with the	\$7,448.38	\$0.00
Heartland Technology Group, Inc. (143010763)	Chequamegon School District (16051498)	WI	2399053332	IC	Funded	MR1:The Internal Connections for FRN Line Item 2399053332.003 was modified from	\$39,466.30	\$39,466.30
IntraSystems, Inc. (143035884)	Villa Maria Education Center (6417)	СТ	2399046244	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399046244.001 was modifie	\$2,780.00	\$0.00
IT Management Corporation (143033893)	Inspire School Of Arts And Sciences (16069839)	CA	2399019036	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399019036.004 was modified from Conne	\$41,050.08	\$0.00
JSJ Rodriguez Inc (143053094)	London Indep School District (141628)	TX	2399025299	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The NSLP for BEN 17013452 London Middle School	\$7,868.73	\$7,868.73
JSJ Rodriguez Inc (143053094)	London Indep School District (141628)	TX	2399025286	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The NSLP for BEN 17013452 London Middle School	\$15,477.96	\$15,477.96
Millennium Communications Group, Inc. (143007785)	Wayne Twp Public Sch Dist (122861)	NJ	2399051219	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$25,763.76	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MSPNETWORKS LLC (143035891)	Earl Monroe New Renaissance Basketball Charter School (17029736)	NY	2399023987	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Idea Public Schools (228353)	TX	2399051783	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399051783.009 was modifie	\$271,885.51	\$0.00
Network Solutions, Inc. (143005577)	Galesburg Public Library (136061)	IL	2399041211	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The FRN will be denied because the request is for products and services to e	\$38,090.09	\$0.00
Optimus Technology Company (143053517)	Kettle Falls School Dist 212 (145480)	WA	2399043790	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$60,105.92 to \$59,675.11	\$48,084.74	\$0.00
OV LLC (143034500)	Morris Plains School District (123141)	NJ	2399007012	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,137.31	\$1,137.31
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Tulare Co Office Of Education (143919)	CA	2399037923	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 16046092 SENAID	\$15,918.88	\$15,918.88
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Yuba City Unif School District (144687)	CA	2399043279	IA	Funded	DR1:No contract or legally binding agreement was in place when the FCC Form 471	\$8,932.14	\$8,932.14

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Porter Burgess Company (143008549)	Springfield School Dist R E 4 (142364)	СО	2399002631	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,560.00	\$10,560.00
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Naperville Public Library (135707)	IL	2399047070	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399047070.004 was modifie	\$80,338.95	\$80,338.95
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company (143004662)	Piedmont Indep School Dist 22 (139810)	OK	2399017571	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$70,435.37	\$70,435.37
Systech Consulting, LLC (143051886)	South Umpqua School Dist 19 (145020)	OR	2399041222	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$19,060.24	\$19,060.24
Turn-key Technologies, Inc. (143032154)	Wayne Twp Public Sch Dist (122861)	NJ	2399051249	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$157,640.00	\$0.00
United Data Technologies, Inc. (143020605)	The School Board Of Broward County, Fl. (127743)	FL	2399034237	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399034237.001 was modified from Conne	\$2,576,612.33	\$2,576,612.33
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Brookline Public Schools (120540)	MA	2399037448	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 17035090 - BROOKLINE EARLY EDUCATION PROGR	\$4,796.74	\$4,796.74

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Scranton Preparatory School (19431)	PA	2399059617	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$1,088.00	\$1,088.00
Verizon Wireless (Cellco Partnership) (143000677)	Cynthiana Harrison Co Pub Lib (128865)	KY	2399002725	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 128865 CYNTHIAN	\$180.05	\$180.05
VoDaVi Technologies LLC (143048326)	Biddeford School Department (121342)	ME	2399025791	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1: The Total Students for C2 Budget for BEN 3782	\$0.02	\$0.02
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. (143004498)	Holyoke School District (120047)	MA	2399012067	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$176,962.83	\$0.00
Windstream Communications, LLC (143030766)	Samaritan Daytop Village- New York (16020100)	NY	2399054271	IA	Not Funded	DR1:The applicant failed to supply documentation to support the requested full a	\$10,076.40	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, February 22nd, 2024 at 08:33 AM CST